
FGT Daily Average Gas Quality Info for Gas Day 02-15-2026
 
ID Name BTU CO2 N2 Gravity Methane Ethane Propane Ibutane Nbutane Ipentane Npentan

e
C6 C7 C8 C9 Wobbe CHDP Gas Day

8029 STANTO
N A -
ONLINE

1021.689
5

1.1949 0.4922 0.5840 95.4980 2.5506 0.1842 0.0309 0.0241 0.0098 0.0047 0.0106 0.0038 0.0018 0.0000 1337.046
7

-33.3754 02/14/20
26

8030 PERRY
STREAM
#1 36"
WEST
LEG -
SYSTEM

1022.577
3

1.1455 0.4916 0.5837 95.5072 2.5977 0.1754 0.0325 0.0242 0.0087 0.0043 0.0128 0.0045 0.0022 0.0000 1338.447
2

-29.4221 02/14/20
26

8031 PERRY
STREAM
#2 (30") -
SYSTEM

1020.499
1

1.1540 0.4587 0.5822 95.8352 2.3019 0.1643 0.0326 0.0247 0.0096 0.0050 0.0141 0.0050 0.0024 0.0000 1337.482
3

-27.3683 02/14/20
26

8032 WEST
PALM -
SYSTEM

1026.420
0

1.1486 0.5082 0.5864 94.9592 3.1348 0.1662 0.0316 0.0224 0.0096 0.0045 0.0150 0.0053 0.0026 0.0000 1340.381
0

-25.8894 02/14/20
26

8033 GAINES
VILLE
LAB -
SYSTEM

1022.582
0

1.1312 0.5331 0.5842 95.4961 2.5662 0.1718 0.0305 0.0206 0.0088 0.0038 0.0378 0.0107 0.0052 0.0075 1338.478
8

26.0211 02/14/20
26

8038 STATIO
N 12 -
MUNSO
N 30"

1022.038
8

1.1065 0.4464 0.5823 95.7615 2.4365 0.1684 0.0315 0.0230 0.0092 0.0046 0.0124 0.0044 0.0021 0.0000 1339.406
0

-30.2515 02/14/20
26

8040 GULFST
REAM
HARDEE
-
ONLINE

1022.485
4

1.0802 0.4689 0.5819 95.7863 2.3624 0.2002 0.0407 0.0291 0.0117 0.0055 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1339.437
5

-92.4915 02/14/20
26

8043 FT.
MYERS -
ONLINE

1027.901
0

1.1248 0.5075 0.5869 94.8316 3.2831 0.1675 0.0317 0.0234 0.0097 0.0048 0.0158 0.0056 0.0027 0.0000 1341.720
5

-24.5086 02/14/20
26

8099 ZACHAR
Y -
STATIO
N 8

1020.170
0

1.0873 0.3998 0.5803 96.1536 2.1186 0.1569 0.0325 0.0239 0.0100 0.0049 0.0124 0.0044 0.0021 0.0000 1339.248
2

-30.2898 02/14/20
26

8111 CITRON
ELLE
(23854) -
ONLINE

1028.022
1

1.3216 0.1892 0.5868 95.0793 3.1500 0.1844 0.0304 0.0224 0.0084 0.0041 0.0100 0.0035 0.0017 0.0000 1342.020
2

-34.4881 02/14/20
26

8118 ENBRID
GE
ORANG
E
COUNTY
ONLINE

1014.862
8

0.8174 0.4387 0.5730 97.4344 1.0949 0.1045 0.0295 0.0267 0.0161 0.0089 0.0289 0.0102 0.0050 0.0000 1340.747
3

-10.5117 02/14/20
26

8128 BAY
GAS
STORAG
E #4 -
ONLINE

1022.575
5

1.1552 0.5491 0.5845 95.3047 2.7531 0.1668 0.0291 0.0213 0.0080 0.0037 0.0089 0.0032 0.0015 0.0000 1337.592
1

-37.2068 02/14/20
26
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ID Name BTU CO2 N2 Gravity Methane Ethane Propane Ibutane Nbutane Ipentane Npentan
e

C6 C7 C8 C9 Wobbe CHDP Gas Day

8129 GOLDEN
TRIANG
LE
STORAG
E

1013.774
1

1.9559 0.0718 0.5867 95.7877 1.9034 0.1823 0.0432 0.0280 0.0121 0.0048 0.0108 0.0038 0.0019 0.0000 1323.497
1

-32.7814 02/14/20
26

8131 GOLDEN
PASS

1014.105
8

1.2078 0.6313 0.5806 96.2348 1.6599 0.1591 0.0379 0.0285 0.0139 0.0070 0.0198 0.0070 0.0034 0.0000 1330.504
2

-19.2988 02/14/20
26

8138 FRISCO
BEACHG
ROVE
SALES -
ONLINE

1004.023
3

1.3428 0.0500 0.5704 98.1756 0.3874 0.0283 0.0070 0.0046 0.0019 0.0001 0.0023 0.0008 0.0004 0.0000 1329.427
6

-65.3524 02/14/20
26

8037 STATIO
N 12 -
MUNSO
N  36"

1022.661
3

1.1238 0.5149 0.5837 95.4743 2.6412 0.1676 0.0307 0.0222 0.0088 0.0043 0.0122 0.0043 0.0021 0.0000 1338.615
0

-30.5783 02/14/20
26

8141 ST PETE
EAST
ONLINE

1028.945
1

1.1302 0.5364 0.5880 94.6082 3.4765 0.1646 0.0308 0.0243 0.0099 0.0049 0.0141 0.0050 0.0024 0.0000 1341.870
2

-26.9714 02/14/20
26

8142 TAMPA
WEST
ONLINE

1030.209
2

1.1414 0.4885 0.5885 94.5297 3.5862 0.1715 0.0312 0.0235 0.0094 0.0048 0.0138 0.0049 0.0024 0.0000 1342.983
0

-27.5506 02/14/20
26

8147 PLEDGE
R -
ENTERP
RISE
ONLINE

1038.777
8

0.0713 0.7340 0.5792 95.0171 4.1152 0.0535 0.0030 0.0036 0.0011 0.0003 0.0008 0.0002 0.0001 0.0000 1364.902
6

-84.2122 02/14/20
26

8148 ANCLOT
E
ONLINE

1023.612
5

1.1723 0.5233 0.5851 95.2426 2.8099 0.1669 0.0317 0.0223 0.0099 0.0052 0.0158 0.0056 0.0027 0.0000 1338.169
1

-24.7330 02/14/20
26

8155 PORT
EVERGL
ADES
ONLINE

1028.366
9

1.1406 0.5133 0.5875 94.6921 3.4054 0.1731 0.0302 0.0209 0.0088 0.0029 0.0127 0.0045 0.0022 0.0000 1341.650
2

-29.5335 02/14/20
26

8162 MOTIVA
-
ONLINE

1016.826
5

0.6379 0.8095 0.5752 96.5306 1.8693 0.1036 0.0180 0.0162 0.0075 0.0043 0.0030 0.0011 0.0005 0.0000 1340.697
6

-58.6411 02/14/20
26

8168 CS 24
TRENTO
N 36"
DISCHA
RGE -
SYSTEM

1022.069
2

1.1553 0.4825 0.5835 95.5518 2.5587 0.1745 0.0323 0.0213 0.0085 0.0035 0.0116 0.0041 0.0020 0.0000 1338.100
2

-31.7210 02/14/20
26

8183 OCALA
SLIVER
SPRING
S -
ONLINE

1021.956
5

1.1391 0.5022 0.5833 95.5835 2.5118 0.1798 0.0327 0.0248 0.0088 0.0050 0.0122 0.0043 0.0000 0.0021 1338.084
3

-7.8300 02/14/20
26

8184 TRENTO
N RNG

972.2675 1.7095 2.5577 0.5827 95.6902 0.0168 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0257 0.0091 0.0044 0.0000 1273.723
0

-14.8135 02/14/20
26
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ID Name BTU CO2 N2 Gravity Methane Ethane Propane Ibutane Nbutane Ipentane Npentan
e

C6 C7 C8 C9 Wobbe CHDP Gas Day

8185 OKEECH
OBEE
RNG

994.8474 0.7270 1.1053 0.5664 98.1678 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1323.114
1

-
119.7895

02/14/20
26

8186 NEW
RIVER
RNG

978.0645 0.2383 3.3802 0.5713 96.3666 0.0000 0.0045 0.0000 0.0007 0.0000 0.0000 0.0097 0.0034 0.0017 0.0000 1293.953
5

-38.0028 02/14/20
26

8187 ROSHAR
ON
BROTMA
N -
ONLINE

1015.344
7

0.4556 1.1202 0.5746 96.3002 2.0450 0.0671 0.0048 0.0052 0.0008 0.0003 0.0008 0.0003 0.0001 0.0000 1339.410
5

-81.8684 02/14/20
26

8153 SUWAN
NEE -
SNG
ONLINE

1021.836
0

1.1813 0.5530 0.5845 95.3441 2.6829 0.1645 0.0297 0.0202 0.0084 0.0037 0.0122 0.0043 0.0021 0.0000 1336.632
3

-30.5853 02/14/20
26

8189 LAKELA
ND
McINTO
SH -
ONLINE

1024.811
2

1.1196 0.5125 0.5849 95.2182 2.9042 0.1628 0.0320 0.0231 0.0100 0.0054 0.0126 0.0044 0.0022 0.0000 1339.968
2

-29.6783 02/14/20
26

8191 SOUTHE
RN
CROSS
DAIRY
RNG BI-
DIRECTI
ONAL

1003.279
4

0.3383 0.7503 0.5611 98.9113 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1339.331
8

-
121.8663

02/14/20
26

8192 LAKELA
ND
BORDER
-
ONLINE

1019.056
5

1.1225 0.4596 0.5808 96.1322 2.0112 0.1763 0.0399 0.0280 0.0117 0.0055 0.0138 0.0049 0.0024 0.0000 1337.223
7

-27.6918 02/14/20
26

8195 WANETT
A
ONLINE

1028.798
2

1.1365 0.5267 0.5879 94.6602 3.4206 0.1673 0.0312 0.0236 0.0093 0.0047 0.0200 0.0071 0.0000 0.0034 1341.806
4

3.4373 02/14/20
26

8171 GULF
POWER
SMITH
PLANT -
ONLINE

1021.274
7

1.1597 0.5771 0.5840 95.4124 2.6144 0.1564 0.0323 0.0241 0.0100 0.0050 0.0087 0.0031 0.0015 0.0000 1336.394
6

-37.4383 02/14/20
26

8172 CS 24
TRENTO
N 30"
DISCHA
RGE -
SYSTEM

1022.069
2

1.1553 0.4825 0.5835 95.5518 2.5587 0.1745 0.0323 0.0213 0.0085 0.0035 0.0116 0.0041 0.0020 0.0000 1338.100
2

-31.7210 02/14/20
26

8174 CITRUS
- SABAL
TRAIL
ONLINE

1030.724
9

1.1410 0.5161 0.5891 94.4148 3.6649 0.1768 0.0326 0.0240 0.0101 0.0051 0.0145 0.0051 0.0025 0.0000 1342.953
4

-26.2442 02/14/20
26
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ID Name BTU CO2 N2 Gravity Methane Ethane Propane Ibutane Nbutane Ipentane Npentan
e

C6 C7 C8 C9 Wobbe CHDP Gas Day

8175 PUTNAM
HALL
SEACOA
ST
ONLINE

1021.212
2

1.1468 0.4655 0.5826 95.7557 2.3697 0.1740 0.0342 0.0254 0.0104 0.0053 0.0130 0.0046 0.0000 0.0022 1337.955
6

-6.4158 02/14/20
26

8177 CRIST
PLANT
ONLINE

1021.296
7

1.1584 0.5084 0.5833 95.5229 2.5484 0.1770 0.0337 0.0238 0.0097 0.0047 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1337.251
8

-94.8179 02/14/20
26

8178 CALPINE
ONLINE

1034.128
9

1.1544 0.3551 0.5897 94.3125 3.9279 0.1572 0.0347 0.0251 0.0115 0.0059 0.0156 0.0055 0.0027 0.0000 1346.617
5

-24.5215 02/14/20
26

8179 SOUTHP
ORT
ONLINE

1022.259
4

1.1578 0.5334 0.5842 95.4323 2.6201 0.1695 0.0332 0.0245 0.0094 0.0049 0.0150 0.0053 0.0000 0.0026 1337.537
6

-3.3222 02/14/20
26

8180 TAMPA
NORTH
ONLINE

1021.518
6

1.1494 0.5303 0.5835 95.5429 2.5350 0.1580 0.0312 0.0225 0.0094 0.0049 0.0164 0.0058 0.0028 0.0000 1337.290
4

-24.0540 02/14/20
26

8181 ATTWAT
ER-
TOPAZ
ONLINE

1019.017
3

0.2860 1.1175 0.5742 96.2674 2.2150 0.0940 0.0067 0.0083 0.0020 0.0018 0.0013 0.0005 0.0002 0.0000 1344.787
8

-73.7381 02/14/20
26

8182 BIG
BEND
ONLINE

1021.238
1

1.1835 0.5321 0.5839 95.4859 2.5583 0.1580 0.0322 0.0212 0.0096 0.0049 0.0142 0.0050 0.0024 0.0000 1336.475
9

-27.1448 02/14/20
26

8165 GEORGI
A
PACIFIC
-
ONLINE

1022.172
3

1.1380 0.4879 0.5833 95.5994 2.5103 0.1774 0.0341 0.0243 0.0100 0.0050 0.0135 0.0048 0.0023 0.0000 1338.395
0

-28.1010 02/14/20
26

8166 ESCAMB
IA FPU
ONLINE

1021.196
8

1.1439 0.4678 0.5825 95.6402 2.5972 0.0692 0.0321 0.0230 0.0094 0.0047 0.0124 0.0044 0.0021 0.0000 1337.974
9

-30.2543 02/14/20
26

8167 FGU-
PERRY -
Online

1020.481
4

1.1943 0.5009 0.5833 95.6463 2.4021 0.1714 0.0333 0.0239 0.0098 0.0039 0.0141 0.0050 0.0024 0.0000 1336.231
4

-27.3182 02/14/20
26

8158 CITY OF
BREWT
ON
ONLINE

1020.556
2

1.1434 0.5282 0.5828 95.6871 2.3882 0.1688 0.0317 0.0245 0.0096 0.0046 0.0139 0.0049 0.0024 0.0000 1336.885
3

-27.6561 02/14/20
26

8159 SUWAN
NEE
ONLINE

1024.197
3

1.1684 0.5732 0.5860 95.0426 2.9596 0.1768 0.0312 0.0224 0.0096 0.0045 0.0116 0.0041 0.0020 0.0000 1337.995
4

-31.2950 02/14/20
26

8160 HUNTER
S
CREEK
ONLINE

1028.423
8

1.1538 0.5299 0.5880 94.6400 3.4126 0.1818 0.0315 0.0233 0.0093 0.0046 0.0131 0.0046 0.0023 0.0000 1341.237
7

-28.6650 02/14/20
26

8161 WILSON
-
COASTA
L BEND

1031.872
2

0.0248 0.7836 0.5746 95.9514 3.1283 0.1062 0.0027 0.0031 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1361.254
2

-
102.4249

02/14/20
26
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ID Name BTU CO2 N2 Gravity Methane Ethane Propane Ibutane Nbutane Ipentane Npentan
e

C6 C7 C8 C9 Wobbe CHDP Gas Day

8149 RIVIERA
WEST
ONLINE

1029.309
1

1.1327 0.5198 0.5881 94.5868 3.4990 0.1837 0.0311 0.0221 0.0083 0.0048 0.0117 0.0041 0.0020 0.0000 1342.260
9

-31.1164 02/14/20
26

8151 BEAUM
ONT
METHAN
OL -
ONLINE

1012.590
6

0.9290 0.6168 0.5752 96.9410 1.3277 0.1109 0.0254 0.0204 0.0117 0.0057 0.0116 0.0041 0.0020 0.0000 1335.150
0

-32.2549 02/14/20
26

8144 OLEAND
ER B
ONLINE

1025.770
6

1.1384 0.4808 0.5855 95.1142 3.0230 0.1637 0.0306 0.0212 0.0099 0.0046 0.0134 0.0047 0.0023 0.0000 1340.580
4

-28.3345 02/14/20
26

8145 CONSTE
LLATION
OLEAND
ER
ONLINE

1025.783
2

1.1389 0.4804 0.5855 95.1125 3.0253 0.1635 0.0305 0.0212 0.0096 0.0043 0.0138 0.0049 0.0024 0.0000 1340.583
2

-27.8238 02/14/20
26

8146 CAPE
CANAVE
RAL

1021.068
1

1.1637 0.4671 0.5828 95.6958 2.4226 0.1727 0.0326 0.0220 0.0091 0.0038 0.0105 0.0037 0.0018 0.0000 1337.554
1

-33.6975 02/14/20
26

8139 WEEDO
N
ISLAND
ONLINE

1020.737
7

1.1608 0.4406 0.5822 95.8209 2.3169 0.1817 0.0333 0.0229 0.0090 0.0041 0.0097 0.0034 0.0017 0.0000 1337.716
2

-35.3755 02/14/20
26

8140 CLEARW
ATER
EAST
ONLINE

1027.523
3

1.1298 0.5305 0.5870 94.8324 3.2469 0.1718 0.0316 0.0240 0.0099 0.0055 0.0175 0.0062 0.0030 0.0000 1341.124
6

-22.1866 02/14/20
26

8133 SUWAN
NEE
ONLINE

1029.011
1

1.1399 0.5357 0.5882 94.5583 3.5206 0.1672 0.0309 0.0218 0.0089 0.0041 0.0127 0.0045 0.0022 0.0000 1341.766
6

-29.5538 02/14/20
26

8136 EC LINE
@ MT
VERNON

1021.138
2

1.1204 0.4964 0.5824 95.7307 2.4046 0.1663 0.0322 0.0230 0.0095 0.0046 0.0124 0.0044 0.0021 0.0000 1338.018
4

-30.2051 02/14/20
26

8130 MARTIN
-
ONLINE

1028.922
2

1.1652 0.5312 0.5885 94.5761 3.4613 0.1746 0.0335 0.0222 0.0108 0.0055 0.0196 0.0069 0.0034 0.0000 1341.301
3

-19.5779 02/14/20
26

8120 DESTIN
ONLINE

1025.665
8

0.8444 0.7828 0.5839 95.0696 3.0560 0.1930 0.0205 0.0171 0.0045 0.0021 0.0100 0.0035 0.0017 0.0000 1342.294
3

-35.1464 02/14/20
26

8124 STANTO
N B
ONLINE

1021.647
9

1.1934 0.4897 0.5839 95.5150 2.5384 0.1833 0.0310 0.0240 0.0098 0.0047 0.0107 0.0038 0.0018 0.0000 1337.067
0

-33.3010 02/14/20
26

8125 IGNITOR
FUEL -
ONLINE

1021.673
6

1.1937 0.4907 0.5839 95.5088 2.5431 0.1836 0.0310 0.0241 0.0098 0.0046 0.0107 0.0038 0.0018 0.0000 1337.065
8

-33.3125 02/14/20
26

8126 FRANKLI
NTON -
ONLINE

1023.311
5

1.0772 0.3055 0.5811 95.9690 2.4081 0.1646 0.0301 0.0233 0.0085 0.0042 0.0096 0.0034 0.0016 0.0000 1342.408
7

-35.7895 02/14/20
26

8127 MANATE
E -
ONLINE

1030.366
0

1.1404 0.4572 0.5882 94.5787 3.5696 0.1735 0.0308 0.0230 0.0093 0.0049 0.0125 0.0044 0.0022 0.0000 1343.470
6

-29.6352 02/14/20
26
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ID Name BTU CO2 N2 Gravity Methane Ethane Propane Ibutane Nbutane Ipentane Npentan
e

C6 C7 C8 C9 Wobbe CHDP Gas Day

8112 OCALA
SYSTEM

1021.110
2

1.1487 0.4771 0.5827 95.7270 2.3885 0.1750 0.0325 0.0234 0.0095 0.0044 0.0139 0.0049 0.0024 0.0000 1337.724
3

-27.6874 02/14/20
26

8116 TRES
PALACI
OS
STORAG
E
ONLINE

1017.034
3

0.1817 1.2249 0.5724 96.5053 1.9802 0.0903 0.0060 0.0084 0.0017 0.0015 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1344.285
1

-
107.2110

02/14/20
26

8102 JACKSO
NVILLE -
SYSTEM

1022.315
1

1.1439 0.4927 0.5835 95.5617 2.5342 0.1818 0.0330 0.0231 0.0096 0.0053 0.0147 0.0052 0.0025 0.0000 1338.309
3

-26.3209 02/14/20
26

8103 BRANDY
BRANCH
ONLINE

1020.085
3

1.1202 0.5439 0.5823 95.7723 2.3064 0.1713 0.0328 0.0244 0.0096 0.0047 0.0144 0.0051 0.0025 0.0000 1336.847
6

-27.0196 02/14/20
26

8104 PALATK
A
LATERA
L

1022.189
5

1.1460 0.4957 0.5835 95.5644 2.5235 0.1837 0.0325 0.0240 0.0113 0.0055 0.0134 0.0047 0.0023 0.0000 1338.178
2

-28.2697 02/14/20
26

8105 PUTNAM
LATERA
L

1022.315
6

1.1489 0.5076 0.5838 95.5300 2.5367 0.1861 0.0331 0.0247 0.0117 0.0057 0.0156 0.0055 0.0027 0.0000 1338.051
4

-24.9158 02/14/20
26

8107 BRANDY
BRANCH
SYSTEM

1020.106
2

1.1209 0.5431 0.5823 95.7705 2.3081 0.1714 0.0328 0.0244 0.0097 0.0047 0.0144 0.0051 0.0025 0.0000 1336.857
8

-26.9615 02/14/20
26

8108 PINE
PRAIRIE
STORAG
E -
ONLINE

1023.497
6

1.3410 0.2331 0.5847 95.5892 2.5390 0.1999 0.0413 0.0263 0.0117 0.0052 0.0133 0.0047 0.0023 0.0000 1338.517
3

-28.3824 02/14/20
26

8109 BAY
GAS
STORAG
E #3
ONLINE
RECEIP
T

1024.066
5

1.1040 0.4545 0.5836 95.4772 2.7140 0.1719 0.0305 0.0232 0.0091 0.0045 0.0110 0.0055 0.0000 0.0000 1340.529
5

-47.6629 02/14/20
26

8045 ANR ST.
LANDRY

1034.983
2

1.0375 0.2955 0.5878 94.6807 3.6529 0.2361 0.0412 0.0301 0.0107 0.0046 0.0107 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1349.989
9

-32.6456 02/14/20
26

8047 Gulfstrea
m
Osceola

1028.877
0

1.1453 0.5685 0.5880 94.5249 3.4975 0.1747 0.0317 0.0254 0.0097 0.0051 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1340.669
3

-91.0759 02/14/20
26

8052 Payne
Creek
(Online)

1026.918
6

1.1278 0.5267 0.5865 94.9226 3.1653 0.1696 0.0307 0.0238 0.0101 0.0052 0.0181 0.0064 0.0031 0.0000 1340.862
2

-21.4231 02/14/20
26

8053 NGPL
CHECK
METER
(94453)

1006.399
9

0.6443 1.1892 0.5727 96.8427 1.2740 0.0377 0.0044 0.0041 0.0014 0.0003 0.0019 0.0007 0.0003 0.0000 1329.863
5

-68.5881 02/14/20
26

8056 Teco/Pol
k Online
GC

1028.968
4

1.1263 0.5302 0.5879 94.6703 3.4053 0.1754 0.0337 0.0234 0.0101 0.0052 0.0201 0.0071 0.0035 0.0000 1342.033
8

-18.9459 02/14/20
26
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ID Name BTU CO2 N2 Gravity Methane Ethane Propane Ibutane Nbutane Ipentane Npentan
e

C6 C7 C8 C9 Wobbe CHDP Gas Day

8058 CUC-
PIERCE
-
ONLINE

1024.853
4

1.1300 0.5284 0.5853 95.1747 2.9139 0.1655 0.0317 0.0240 0.0099 0.0052 0.0168 0.0059 0.0029 0.0000 1339.600
2

-23.2969 02/14/20
26

8059 Dominion
South

1028.091
8

0.5937 0.4061 0.5774 96.0650 2.7981 0.1029 0.0081 0.0162 0.0034 0.0032 0.0034 0.0017 0.0000 0.0000 1353.019
6

-71.7733 02/14/20
26

8060 FGT -
TRUNKLI
NE
CALCASI
EU -
ONLINE
CHECK

1012.777
0

1.2534 0.5812 0.5802 96.3638 1.5365 0.1612 0.0435 0.0125 0.0274 0.0054 0.0151 0.0053 0.0026 0.0000 1329.713
1

-25.3525 02/14/20
26

8090 BAY
GAS
STORAG
E #2 -
ONLINE
RECEIP
T

1024.064
8

1.1042 0.4549 0.5836 95.4726 2.7178 0.1721 0.0305 0.0232 0.0091 0.0045 0.0110 0.0055 0.0000 0.0000 1340.538
0

-47.6765 02/14/20
26

8095 BAY
GAS
STORAG
E #1
ONLINE
RECEIP
T

1021.001
3

1.0867 0.4597 0.5814 95.8827 2.3333 0.1627 0.0297 0.0221 0.0087 0.0041 0.0104 0.0052 0.0000 0.0000 1339.031
1

-49.3779 02/14/20
26

8096 TEXAS
GAS
EUNICE
(24189)
O/L

1012.821
4

1.6158 0.2269 0.5823 96.3270 1.5616 0.1678 0.0441 0.0257 0.0139 0.0069 0.0103 0.0036 0.0018 0.0000 1327.310
4

-33.8791 02/14/20
26

8041 SHADY
HILLS -
ONLINE

1028.593
9

1.1354 0.5498 0.5880 94.6241 3.4328 0.1724 0.0320 0.0229 0.0097 0.0050 0.0158 0.0056 0.0027 0.0000 1341.416
9

-24.3914 02/14/20
26

8042 VANDOL
AH -
ONLINE

1029.000
2

1.1403 0.5144 0.5879 94.6214 3.4756 0.1675 0.0308 0.0224 0.0091 0.0047 0.0136 0.0048 0.0023 0.0000 1341.989
6

-27.8212 02/14/20
26

8039 Mobile
Bay
Chrom

1019.874
7

1.3286 0.2126 0.5820 96.1782 1.9737 0.1967 0.0417 0.0317 0.0122 0.0063 0.0184 0.0065 0.0032 0.0000 1336.870
4

-21.0497 02/14/20
26

8036 ALA.
ELECTRI
C
(0094450
)

1022.867
0

1.1427 0.4292 0.5832 95.6042 2.5784 0.1674 0.0305 0.0221 0.0096 0.0042 0.0118 0.0042 0.0020 0.0000 1339.420
5

-31.1908 02/14/20
26

8001 BROOKE
R
MAINLIN
E -
SYSTEM

1021.258
1

1.1370 0.4541 0.5823 95.7829 2.3771 0.1637 0.0321 0.0244 0.0102 0.0046 0.0137 0.0048 0.0024 0.0000 1338.292
8

-27.9551 02/14/20
26
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ID Name BTU CO2 N2 Gravity Methane Ethane Propane Ibutane Nbutane Ipentane Npentan
e

C6 C7 C8 C9 Wobbe CHDP Gas Day

8012 ACADIA
PARTNE
RS
PIPELIN
E

1019.928
6

0.9868 0.5415 0.5800 96.1919 2.0005 0.1682 0.0345 0.0285 0.0139 0.0078 0.0263 0.0093 0.0045 0.0000 1339.256
7

-12.6082 02/14/20
26

8015 FGT-
TGC
INTERC
ONNECT
VERMILL
ION -
CHECK

1012.913
8

1.2738 0.5141 0.5799 96.4512 1.5023 0.1547 0.0417 0.0269 0.0131 0.0066 0.0156 0.0055 0.0027 0.0000 1330.169
7

-25.0263 02/14/20
26

8017 HARDEE
POWER-
Stream
#2 -
ONLINE

1028.122
8

1.1149 0.5196 0.5870 94.7932 3.3229 0.1652 0.0317 0.0219 0.0095 0.0049 0.0162 0.0057 0.0028 0.0000 1341.890
3

-23.9473 02/14/20
26

8020 FGT TO
WINNIE
PL
(23952)

1020.986
8

0.7770 0.9019 0.5811 95.5267 2.5275 0.1869 0.0257 0.0261 0.0086 0.0053 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1339.348
7

-96.2634 02/14/20
26

8024 CITRON
ELLE
(96250)

1026.365
6

1.1740 0.8223 0.5901 94.1475 3.6133 0.1722 0.0282 0.0193 0.0080 0.0040 0.0112 0.0040 0.0019 0.0000 1336.141
5

-32.0798 02/14/20
26

8026 EGAN
HUB
PARTNE
RS
(RECEIP
T)

1013.670
5

1.0887 0.4620 0.5768 96.8952 1.3137 0.1375 0.0362 0.0260 0.0133 0.0063 0.0212 0.0075 0.0036 0.0000 1334.703
7

-18.0463 02/14/20
26


